
SignatureVerification Code

Credit Card Number

Exp. Date Zip Code
    M          M                Y            Y

Name on Card

$200 
Order 

Minimum

$100 
Reorder

Minimum

TERMS & CONDITIONS:
A $200.00 minimum must be met on initial order of each season. A re-order may be placed 
with a minimum order of $100. The prices on this form reflect your 60% fee; please keep your 
40% profit portion. All returns and other claims must be made within 5 days of receiving your 
order.  In the event an item is sold out we will delete this cost from your total.  Your customers 
are encouraged to order a substitute item.  You may call before placing your order to check 
on any sold out items. Catalog Fee is .30 per catalog.  Personal checks are not accepted. 
Money Orders or Cashier Checks should be made out to “Shades of Color.” (Your customers 
make checks out to you.)

*Multiply subtotal by .09 to calclulate your shipping fee.

*Pick ups may be available in Carson, CA. Please call to confirm when your order will be 
available.

ORDER SUMMARY INFORMATION 

ORDER SUBTOTALS

ADDITIONAL BONUS 
DISCOUNT _____ %

Catalog Fee 
(Qty _______ x .30)

CA residents add 
9.5% state tax

SHIPPING* 
(Order Subtotal x .09)

ORDER GRAND TOTAL

Please send me ____ more catalogs.

Orders over $3,000 
get an additional 5% 
discount.

Orders over $10,000 
get an additional 10% 
discount. 

BOOKMARK SETS

Code QTY

BMS-H

BMS-J

BMS-M

BMS-O

BMS-P

BMS-Q

BMS-R

BMS-S

BMS-T

BMS-U

BMS-V

BMS-W

TOTAL
PRICE $5.40

SUBTOTAL

CONVERTIBLE 
NECK PILLOWS
Code QTY

CNP157

CNP158

CNP159

CNP160

CNP161

CNP162

CNP163

CNP164

TOTAL

PRICE $14.40

SUBTOTAL

GIFT SETS

Code QTY PRICE

WPGS $30.00

SUBTOTAL

IRGS $36.60

SUBTOTAL

BBGS $52.80

SUBTOTAL

 Rates on Gift Sets are based on retail value.

 
 For Priority 

Service  Order
 Online! 

INTERIOR 
FLOOR MATS
Code QTY

IFM102

IFM103 

IFM104

IFM108

IFM109

IFM110

IFM111

IFM112

IFM114

IFM121

IFM122

IFM123

IFM126

IFM128

IFM166

IFM167

IFM168

IFM169

TOTAL

PRICE $13.20

SUBTOTAL

DESIGNER SHOWER 
CURTAINS

Code QTY

DSC140

DSC141

DSC143

DSC145

DSC158

DSC159

DSC160

DSC161

TOTAL

PRICE $18.00

SUBTOTAL

WOVEN CUSHION 
COVERS

Code QTY

CU130
CU131 
CU132
CU133
CU134
CU135
CU136
CU137
TOTAL
PRICE $12.00

SUBTOTAL

FRAMED 
CANVAS ART
Code QTY

FCA152
FCA153
FCA154
FCA155
FCA156
FCA157
TOTAL
PRICE $18.00

SUBTOTAL

MEMORY FOAM 
BATH MATS

Code QTY

MFM139
MFM140
MFM141
MFM143
MFM144
MFM145
MFM158
MFM159
MFM160
MFM161
TOTAL
PRICE $14.40

SUBTOTAL

FIGURINES
Code QTY

FG101
FG102
FG103
FG104
FG117
FG120
TOTAL
PRICE $18.00

SUBTOTAL

APRONS
Code QTY

APR157
APR158
APR159
APR160
APR161
APR162
APR171
APR172
TOTAL
PRICE $15.60

SUBTOTAL

OVEN MITT AND 
POTHOLDER SETS

Code QTY
OPS157
OPS158
OPS160
OPS161
OPS162
OPS171
OPS172
TOTAL
PRICE $13.80

SUBTOTAL

SOUP MUGS

Code QTY

SMG21

SMG22

SMG24

SMG25

SMG31

SMG32

SMG33

SMG34

TOTAL

PRICE $6.00

SUBTOTAL

STAINLESS 
STEEL BOTTLES
Code QTY

SSB137

SSB138

SSB140

SSB149

SSB150

SSB169

SSB170

SSB175

SSB176

TOTAL
PRICE $15.00

SUBTOTAL

CLUTCH BAGS
Code QTY

CLT162
CLT163
CLT164
CLT165
CLT166
CLT167
CLT168
CLT169
TOTAL
PRICE $19.80

SUBTOTAL

TRAVEL PURSES
Code QTY
TP170
TP171
TP172
TP173
TP174
TP175
TP177
TOTAL
PRICE $13.20

SUBTOTAL

CROSSBODY 
BAGS

Code QTY
CRB178
CRB179
CRB180
CRB181
CRB182
CRB183
CRB184
CRB185
TOTAL
PRICE $15.60

SUBTOTAL

MAGNETS
Code QTY

M119
M138
M422
M453
M459
M462
M464
M465
M470
M473
M474
M475
M476
M477
M478
M479
M480
M481
M482
M483
M484
M485
M486
M487
M488
M489
M490
M491
M492
TOTAL
PRICE $3.00

SUBTOTAL

LATTE MUGS

Code QTY

MG142

MG144

TOTAL

PRICE $7.80

SUBTOTAL

LATTE MUGS

Code QTY

LMG21

LMG24

LMG25

LMG26

LMG31

LMG32

LMG33

LMG34

TOTAL

PRICE $4.80

SUBTOTAL

TRAVEL MUGS
Code QTY

TM102

TM103

TM105

TM111

TM116

TM119

TM122

TM123

TM124

TM131

TM132

TM151

TM152

TM153

TM154

TM155

TM156

TM177

TM178

TM179

TM180

TM181

TM182

TOTAL

PRICE $9.00

SUBTOTAL

MAGNIFYING 
COMPACT 
MIRRORS

Code QTY

MCM109

MCM110

MCM111

MCM112

MCM114

MCM115

MCM116

MCM119

MCM120

MCM122

MCM151

MCM152

MCM153

MCM154

MCM169

MCM170

MCM171

MCM172

TOTAL

PRICE $7.20

SUBTOTAL

COSMETIC 
POUCHES

Code QTY

CP103

CP105

CP106

CP107

CP132

CP133

CP134

CP135

CP158

CP159

CP160

CP161

TOTAL

PRICE $7.80

SUBTOTAL

SHOPPING BAGS
Code QTY

ESB102

ESB31

ESB32

TOTAL

PRICE $6.00

SUBTOTAL

LUNCH BAGS
Code QTY

ELB31

ELB32

TOTAL

PRICE $4.80

SUBTOTAL

LONG WALLETS
Code QTY
LW119
LW120
LW124
LW136
LW137
LW138
LW139
LW140
LW141
TOTAL
PRICE $16.20

SUBTOTAL

HANDBAGS
Code QTY

HB126

HB130

HB142

HB143

HB144

HB145

HB146

HB147

TOTAL

PRICE $23.40

SUBTOTAL

WOVEN TOTE BAGS
Code QTY

WTB004
WTB005
WTB009
WTB011
WTB112
WTB113
WTB114
WTB115
WTB116
WTB148
WTB149
WTB150
WTB151
WTB152
WTB153
WTB154
WTB155
WTB156
WTB157
TOTAL
PRICE $18.00

SUBTOTAL

CLASSIC BIBLE 
COVERS

Code QTY

CBC31

CBC32

CBC33

CBC34

TOTAL

PRICE $12.00

SUBTOTAL

BIBLE BAGS
Code QTY

BB03

LBB21

LBB24

TOTAL

PRICE $16.80

SUBTOTAL

LARGE CLOTH 
JOURNALS

Code QTY
LCJ120
LCJ121
LCJ122
LCJ123
LCJ124
TOTAL
PRICE $7.20

SUBTOTAL

MEMO
MOUSE PADS
Code QTY
MP07
MP09
MP17
MP18
TOTAL
PRICE $3.60

SUBTOTAL

POP-UP ART
NOTE CUBES
Code QTY
NC04
NC16

PAN21
PAN22
PAN23
PAN24
TOTAL
PRICE $3.00

SUBTOTAL

LEATHER-LIKE 
JOURNALS

Code QTY
LLJ21

LLJ22

LLJ23

LLJ24

LLJ25

LLJ26

TOTAL
PRICE $7.20

SUBTOTAL

 PURSE PALS
Code QTY
PP108

PP135

PP158

PP159

PP160

PP161

SPP21

SPP22

SPP23

SPP24

SPP32

SPP33

SPP34

TOTAL
PRICE $3.60

SUBTOTAL

 2021 WEEKLY 
INSPIRATIONAL 

PLANNERS
Code QTY

IP22

IP23

IP24

IP25

IP26

IP27

TOTAL

PRICE $10.80

SUBTOTAL

2021 WALL 
CALENDARS

Code QTY

21BH

21OB

21AL

21EB

21PB

21KW

21IAM

21GF

21LR

21FM

21SK

TOTAL

PRICE $9.00

SUBTOTAL

ASSORTED 
BAGGED CARDS

Code QTY
ABC110
ABC111
ABC124
ABC125

TOTAL
PRICE $3.00

SUBTOTAL

HOLIDAY CARDS
Code QTY

ASX140
ASX141
ASX142
ASX143
X20-135
X20-136
X20-137
X20-138
X20-139
X19-126
X19-128
X19-129
X19-130
X18-117
X18-121
X17-101
X17-105
X13-48
X13-50
X13-56
TOTAL
PRICE $6.00

SUBTOTAL

TWO YEAR 
PLANNERS 

Code QTY

C158

C159

C160

C161

C162

C163

C164

C165

C166

TOTAL

PRICE $3.00

SUBTOTAL

SHIP TO:                        CUSTOMER INFO: (please type or print) 

www.ShadesGif ts .com
Ord er s @ s ha d e s ca l en dar s .c om

Phone: 1-800-924-1811  Fax: 323-296-2010

Same as customer address info.  We can not ship to a P.O. Box.

20850 Leapwood Ave unit K/L 
Carson, CA  90746

2020
FUNDRAISING 

CONSOLIDATED
ORDER FORM

( Form 2 )

Organization/Name:  	

Street : (No P.O. Box’s)

City:	 State:	 Zip:

Phone:	

Warehouse Pick Up:	 Preferred Pick Up Date:  	

Organization/Name: 	

Street:

City:  	 State:  	 Zip:

Phone:	

Email:		

HOLIDAY




